

Initials	Line number (e.g. 17)	Clause/ Subclause (e.g. 3.1)	Paragraph/ Figure/ Table/ (e.g. Table 1)	Type of comment <sup>2</sup>	Comments	Proposed change	Observations of the secretariat
PAS2A	17	Contents 4		Ge	Bookmark error		
PAS2A	68	1 Introduction		Ge	The word 'these' used twice in row in sentence		
PAS2C	169	7c		Ge	The c is highlighted in yellow?		
PAS3A	25	Contents 5.1		Ge	Bookmark error refers to PAS0		
PAS3A	26	Contents 5.3		Ge	Bookmark error refers to PAS0		
PAS3A	27	Contents 5.4		Ge	Bookmark error refers to PAS0		
PAS3B	25	Contents 5.1		Ge	Bookmark error refers to PAS0		
PAS3B	26	Contents 5.2		Ge	Bookmark error refers to PAS0		
PAS3B	27	Contents 5.3		Ge	Bookmark error refers to PAS0		
PAS3B	28	Contents 5.4		Ge	Bookmark error refers to PAS0		
PAS3B	80	Contents A.5.4.3		Ge	Bookmark error – Contents heading seems to be missing from document line numbers 613/614 page24		
Part3C	25	Contents 5.1		Ge	Bookmark error refers to PAS0		
Part3C	26	Contents 5.2		Ge	Bookmark error refers to PAS0		
Part3C	27	Contents 5.3		Ge	Bookmark error refers to PAS0		
Part3C	28	Contents 5.4		Ge	Bookmark error refers to PAS0		
Part3C	76	1 Introduction		Ge	'.....and convey sanitary discharges <sup>1</sup> that,.....' I think this is possibly a mistake where the 1 should be a superscript for comment at bottom page 4		
Part3C	585	A.5.3.2 -1		Ge	The 1 is highlighted in yellow?		
PAS4	62	1 Introduction			'.....and convey sanitary discharges <sup>1</sup> that,.....' I think this is possibly a mistake where the 1 should be a superscript for comment at bottom page 4		
PAS5B	15	Contents		Ge	Think this should be after the Forward box not before		

**IWSFG Template for Reviewer comments and IWSFG secretariat observations<sup>1</sup>**

Document reviewed:

Due Date: 2017-09-01

Initials	Line number (e.g. 17)	Clause/ Subclause (e.g. 3.1)	Paragraph/ Figure/ Table/ (e.g. Table 1)	Type of comment <sup>2</sup>	Comments	Proposed change	Observations of the secretariat
PAS5B	69	Annex 5		Ge	Bookmark error-contents title & actual document title don't match up		
PAS5B	70	A.5.1		Ge	Bookmark error-contents title & actual document title don't match up		
PAS5B	71	A.5.2		Ge	Bookmark error-contents title & actual document title don't match up		
PAS5B	75	1 Introduction		Ge	'.....and convey sanitary discharges <sup>1</sup> that,.....' I think this is possibly a mistake where the 1 should be either not there, or a superscript to a missing comment.		

<sup>1</sup> Adapted from the ISO/IEC Commenting template. <sup>2</sup> Te = Technical, Ge = General, Ed=Editorial